
1° Tappa IncontriamoCi (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 30/11/2025

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micarelli Sofia ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'22''59
2 Barone Sofia ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'24''27
3 La Rossa Anita ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'24''31
4 Forni' Cecilia ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'27''21
5 Armato Cecilia ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'27''73
6 Cubiciotti Vittoria ITA 2019 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'30''18
7 Benedetta Carlino ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''90
8 Corrao Ludovica ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'30''94
9 Squillaro Vittoria ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'31''28
10 Mattei Gloria ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'31''49
11 Virga Reika ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''54
12 De Gregorio Arianna ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'35''79
13 Talarico Lucia ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'36''66
14 Barba Nicole ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'38''05
15 Brunazzo Adele ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'38''27
16 La Macchia Vittoria ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'39''21
17 Stella Martina Frances ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'42''22
18 Adragna Sara ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'43''28
19 Perri Serena ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''06
20 Faenza Viola ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'48''36
21 Magri Vanessa ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'50''52
22 Corseri Giulia ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'53''64
23 Galetti Mia ITA 2020 Sisport SPA SSD 00'58''46
24 Morabito Azzurra ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'05''01

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bosco Daniele ITA 2018 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'19''48
2 Zamorani Guglielmo ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'20''69
3 Martina Giorgio ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'20''72
4 Bilteanu Liam ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'23''23
5 Molinaro Davide ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'23''32
6 Faratro Elia ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'23''87
7 Palazzo Enrico ITA 2018 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''27
8 Zumbo Nicola ITA 2018 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'24''61
9 Lopresto Fabrizio ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'25''03
10 Ducatto Leonardo ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'25''91
11 Marini Andrea ITA 2018 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'26''63
12 Petrone Andrea ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'26''73
13 Veglia Matteo ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'26''83
14 Ribaudo Ludovico ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'26''97
15 Parrillo Davide ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''29
16 Coccioli Santiago ITA 2018 Titans ASD 00'28''68
17 De Leo Gioele ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'28''70
18 Centemeri Mattia ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'29''64
19 Mancone Gregorio ITA 2018 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''58
20 Rossotto Aurelio ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'32''95
21 Mazzara' Federico ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'34''79
22 Vola Vittorio ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'41''32
23 Vacca Alessandro ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'42''64
24 Lo Fermo Federico ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'55''07
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1° Tappa IncontriamoCi (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 30/11/2025

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Reale Margot Cathy Vittoria ITA 2018 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'19''24
2 Balliano Luce ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'19''78
3 Di Stasi Carlotta ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'19''89
4 Darie Flavia Ioana ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'20''15
5 Nesci Maja ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'21''17
6 Caire Elisa ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'21''19
7 Cattich Arianna ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'21''70
8 Misale Gloria ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'21''73
9 Podesta' Alice ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'22''13
10 Caprino Alessia ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'23''20
11 Gobetto Arianna ITA 2018 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'23''23
12 Muto Camilla ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'23''34
13 Sposato Greta ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'23''93
14 Squadrito Greta ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'24''41
15 Cattelino Cecilia ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'25''15
16 Melissari Iolanda ITA 2018 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'25''43
17 Socco Noemi ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'26''75
18 Cretu Charlize Michelle ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'28''58
19 Lachhab Israa ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'28''59
20 Esposito Giulia ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'29''04
21 Nappo Rebecca ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''76
22 Colucci Beatrice ITA 2018 Titans ASD 00'31''38
23 Corgiat Loia Emilia ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'31''69
24 Saviano Sveva ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''32

Salvai Zoe ITA 2018 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'32''32
26 Panzera Athena ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''06
27 Procop Annamaria ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'34''70
28 Bura Elis Adele ITA 2018 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'35''13
29 Licaj Ilari ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'35''40
30 Dughera Martina ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'36''76
31 Chiavero Beatrice ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'38''51
32 Tancredi Ilary ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'39''63

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guttadauro Mancinelli Alexander Massimiliano ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'17''43
2 Funiati Amedeo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'17''49
3 Miraka Loris ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'17''72

Terenzi Samuele ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'17''72
5 Mascellani Marco ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'18''25
6 Pia Edoardo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'18''44
7 Montone Federico ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'18''93
8 Zamorani Giacomo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'19''04
9 Parogni Gabriele ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'19''26
10 Paduraru Andrei ITA 2017 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'19''32
11 Ferrero Edoardo ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'19''52
12 Forni' Filippo ITA 2017 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'19''60
13 Trevisan Federico ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'20''18
14 Cecconi Matteo Thomas ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'20''23
15 Monti Emanuele ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'20''30
16 Zanella Samuel ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'20''57
17 Ragusa Leonardo ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'21''51
18 Castiglione Christian ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'21''89
19 Specchia Marchi Alessandro Sebastian ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'21''97
20 Racano Davide ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'22''21
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1° Tappa IncontriamoCi (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 30/11/2025

RISULTATI

21 Petrella Matteo ITA 2017 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'22''35
22 Serafino Nicolo' ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'22''40
23 Torrente Leonardo ITA 2017 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'22''51
24 Fornuto Tommaso ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'22''97
25 Vanella Lorenzo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'23''21
26 Arietta Edoardo ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'23''54
27 Toma Raul ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'23''68
28 Vola Tommaso ITA 2017 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'23''72
29 Gargano Simone ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'23''91
30 Ursu Angelo Alexandro ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'24''05
31 D'Este Francesco ITA 2017 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'24''31
32 Dome' Lorenzo ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'24''36
33 Pellegatti Leonardo ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'24''65
34 Giovinazzo Gabriele ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'25''06
35 Geymonat Milo ITA 2017 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'26''27
36 Beccari Leonardo ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'26''40
37 Francisco Eleragutierr ITA 2017 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'26''52
38 Colalella Jacopo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'26''76
39 Parrillo Giulio ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''46
40 Settanni Lorenzo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'27''81
41 Stefan David Andrei ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'28''41
42 Lattarulo Filippo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''15
43 Viviani Leonardo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'29''67
44 Pelizzi Fiolini Ariele ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'30''09
45 Bofan Kevin ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'32''86

Ghigea Nicolas Constan ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'32''86
47 Diana Leonardo ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'39''14

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micarelli Sofia ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'25''36
2 La Rossa Anita ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'26''37
3 Armato Cecilia ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'28''47
4 Barone Sofia ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''42
5 Forni' Cecilia ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'30''43
6 Benedetta Carlino ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''51
7 Cubiciotti Vittoria ITA 2019 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'30''91
8 Squillaro Vittoria ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''92
9 Corrao Ludovica ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'35''27
10 Barba Nicole ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'35''28
11 De Gregorio Arianna ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'35''48
12 Talarico Lucia ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'36''01
13 Virga Reika ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'36''14
14 Mattei Gloria ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'37''77
15 Stella Martina Frances ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'38''07
16 Brunazzo Adele ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'38''27
17 La Macchia Vittoria ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'39''50
18 Perri Serena ITA 2019 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''88
19 Galetti Mia ITA 2020 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''49
20 Faenza Viola ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'42''50
21 Adragna Sara ITA 2019 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'44''01
22 Corseri Giulia ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'47''49
23 Morabito Azzurra ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'54''51
24 Magri Vanessa ITA 2019 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'59''69
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1° Tappa IncontriamoCi (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 30/11/2025

RISULTATI

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zamorani Guglielmo ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'23''44
2 Bosco Daniele ITA 2018 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'24''69
3 Molinaro Davide ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'26''80
4 Martina Giorgio ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'27''48
5 Ducatto Leonardo ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'27''78
6 Faratro Elia ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''95
7 Zumbo Nicola ITA 2018 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'28''49
8 Palazzo Enrico ITA 2018 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'28''77
9 Lopresto Fabrizio ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''99
10 Centemeri Mattia ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'29''67
11 Veglia Matteo ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''84
12 Sassone Francesco ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'30''27
13 Marini Andrea ITA 2018 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'30''90
14 Bilteanu Liam ITA 2019 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'31''23
15 Rossotto Aurelio ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'31''55
16 Mazzara' Federico ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'33''12
17 Petrone Andrea ITA 2019 Titans ASD 00'33''70
18 Parrillo Davide ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'33''81
19 Vola Vittorio ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'35''63
20 De Leo Gioele ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'36''29

Coccioli Santiago ITA 2018 Titans ASD 00'36''29
22 Lo Fermo Federico ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'38''08
23 Mancone Gregorio ITA 2018 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'39''18
24 Vacca Alessandro ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'40''01
25 Ribaudo Ludovico ITA 2019 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'51''33

25 Dorso Esordienti C2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Darie Flavia Ioana ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'23''71
2 Di Stasi Carlotta ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'24''15
3 Balliano Luce ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'24''66
4 Reale Margot Cathy Vittoria ITA 2018 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''87
5 Cattich Arianna ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'25''19
6 Podesta' Alice ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'25''34
7 Caprino Alessia ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'25''80
8 Caire Elisa ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'26''64
9 Cattelino Cecilia ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'26''74
10 Nesci Maja ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'27''07
11 Misale Gloria ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''09
12 Sposato Greta ITA 2018 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''97
13 Socco Noemi ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'28''37
14 Gobetto Arianna ITA 2018 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'28''43
15 Melissari Iolanda ITA 2018 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'29''30
16 Muto Camilla ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'29''47
17 Saviano Sveva ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''16
18 Squadrito Greta ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''37
19 Salvai Zoe ITA 2018 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'30''54
20 Panzera Athena ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''59
21 Esposito Giulia ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'31''03
22 Bura Elis Adele ITA 2018 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'31''81
23 Colucci Beatrice ITA 2018 Titans ASD 00'31''87
24 Nappo Rebecca ITA 2018 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''34
25 Lachhab Israa ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'32''73
26 Cretu Charlize Michelle ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'33''71
27 Dughera Martina ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'34''08
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28 Corgiat Loia Emilia ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'34''28
29 Chiavero Beatrice ITA 2018 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'35''02
30 Licaj Ilari ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'35''60
31 Tancredi Ilary ITA 2018 Filgud SRL SSD 00'37''16
32 Procop Annamaria ITA 2018 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'41''11

25 Dorso Esordienti C2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Miraka Loris ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'21''01
2 Terenzi Samuele ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'21''36
3 Funiati Amedeo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'21''57
4 Pia Edoardo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'21''78
5 Zamorani Giacomo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'22''83
6 Cecconi Matteo Thomas ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'22''94
7 Mascellani Marco ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'22''95
8 Guttadauro Mancinelli Alexander Massimiliano ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'23''24
9 Forni' Filippo ITA 2017 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'23''27
10 Paduraru Andrei ITA 2017 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'23''40
11 Trevisan Federico ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'23''56
12 Pellegatti Leonardo ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'23''93
13 Castiglione Christian ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'24''08
14 Toma Raul ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'24''09
15 Montone Federico ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'24''31
16 Zanella Samuel ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'24''34
17 Parogni Gabriele ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''65
18 Ferrero Edoardo ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''72
19 D'Este Francesco ITA 2017 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'25''24
20 Serafino Nicolo' ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'25''36
21 Ragusa Leonardo ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'25''38
22 Vola Tommaso ITA 2017 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'25''77
23 Specchia Marchi Alessandro Sebastian ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'25''92
24 Arietta Edoardo ITA 2017 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26''01
25 Racano Davide ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'26''02
26 Francisco Eleragutierr ITA 2017 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'26''86
27 Lattarulo Filippo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'26''97
28 Fornuto Tommaso ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'27''14
29 Martinetti Edoardo ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'27''27
30 Stefan David Andrei ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'27''98
31 Torrente Leonardo ITA 2017 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'28''07
32 Vanella Lorenzo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''09

Kenn Meli Gadiel ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'28''09
34 Pelizzi Fiolini Ariele ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'28''37
35 Viviani Leonardo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'28''78
36 Beccari Leonardo ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'28''83
37 Ursu Angelo Alexandro ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'28''98
38 Dome' Lorenzo ITA 2017 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'29''11
39 Giovinazzo Gabriele ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'29''53
40 Margeri Francesco ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'29''61
41 Gargano Simone ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''91
42 Settanni Lorenzo ITA 2017 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''98
43 Monti Emanuele ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'29''99
44 Geymonat Milo ITA 2017 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'30''06
45 Petrella Matteo ITA 2017 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'30''17
46 Parrillo Giulio ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''75
47 Ghigea Nicolas Constan ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'32''36
48 Laviletti Leonardo ITA 2017 Titans ASD 00'32''96
49 Colalella Jacopo ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'33''56
50 Bofan Kevin ITA 2017 Progetto Sport Di Borgata ASD 00'35''04
51 Diana Leonardo ITA 2017 Filgud SRL SSD 00'41''20
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